
Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Szczepanski Enrico SMVK e.V. 14

2. Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau e.V. 13

3. Arbogast Ronald PSG Zittau e.V. 13

4. Carius Klaus PSG Zittau e.V. 12

Handke Bernd PSG Zittau e.V. 12

Hänsch Andreas SV Niesky e.V. 12

Jansen Marius PSG Zittau e.V. 12

Rathmann Thomas PSG Zittau e.V. 12

9. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau e.V. 11

Weiß Andre SSV Großdubrau 11

11. Bunzel Laurin PSG Zittau e.V. 10

Hilleke Andre PSG Zittau e.V. 10

Wilke Hagen PSG Zittau e.V. 10

14. Bunzel Jens PSG Zittau e.V. 9

Mahn Andre GK Großhennersdorf e.V. 9

Winkler Sven SV Field Target 9

17. Ritter Lars SV Field Target 8

Walther Thomas PSG Zittau e.V. 8

Weiß Armin SSV Großdubrau 8

20. Schreivogel Mario PSG Niedercunnersdorf e.V. 7

21. Czyron Arthur PSG Zittau e.V. 5

Preißler Ulf PSG Zittau e.V. 5

Rogowski Kevin PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 5

24. Arldt Nico PSG Zittau e.V. 4

Niescher Michael PSG Zittau e.V. 4

26. Kausche Reinhard Schwarzpulver Gilde 3

27. Mahn Paul GK Großhennersdorf e.V. 1

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Pilz Daniel OSS 93

2. Hamann Mike PSG Zittau e.V. 92

3. Hänsch Andreas SV Niesky e.V. 91

4. Pecht Frank PSG Zittau e.V. 89

5. Koser Frank PSG Zittau e.V. 86

Meurich Daniel SV Karl May 86

7. Müller Volker PSG Zittau e.V. 85

8. Hilleke Andre PSG Zittau e.V. 84

9. Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau e.V. 79

10. Hartmann Thomas PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 77

11. Bräuer Silvio PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 75

Schönberger Tino PSG Zittau e.V. 75

13. Hartmann Thomas PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 72

Hempel Heiner PSG Hainewalde e.V. 72

15. Walther Thomas PSG Zittau e.V. 71
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16. Meurich Mario SV Karl May 70

17. Arldt Nico PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 68

18. Donath Jens PSG Zittau e.V. 65

Dr. Seidel Erhard PSG Zittau e.V. 65

Mahn Andre GK Großhennersdorf e.V. 65

21. Bunzel Laurin PSG Zittau e.V. 63

22. Franke Margitta PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 62

Niescher Michael PSG Zittau e.V. 62

Preißler Helmut PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 62

25. Böhmer Rene PSG Zittau e.V. 61

26. Muck Lothar PSG Zittau e.V. 56

27. Ender Lutz PSG Zittau e.V. 46

Preißler Ulf PSG Zittau e.V. 46

29. Rogowski Kevin PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 45

Schönherr Jürgen PSG Zittau e.V. 45

31. Arbogast Ronald PSG Zittau e.V. 43

32. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau e.V. 32

33. Muck Erika PSG Zittau e.V. 8

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Winkler Sven SV Field Target 100

2. Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau e.V. 98

3. Bunzel Laurin PSG Zittau e.V. 95

Buchelt Erich PSG Zittau e.V. 95

5. Ratmann Thomas PSG Zittau e.V. 94

6. Böhmer Rene PSG Zittau e.V. 93

7. Arldt Nico PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 92

Hilleke Andre PSG Zittau e.V. 92

Röthig Andreas BDS 92

Walther Thomas PSG Zittau e.V. 92

Wehle Norbert PSG Hainewalde e.V. 92

12. Hempel Heiner PSG Hainewalde e.V. 91

13. Pilz Daniel OSS 90

14. Müller Volker PSG Zittau e.V. 88

15. Hamann Mike PSG Zittau e.V. 87

Wilke Hagen PSG Zittau e.V. 87

17. Niescher Michael PSG Zittau e.V. 86

18. Bunzel Jens PSG Zittau e.V. 81

Rogowski Kevin PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 81

20. Ender Lutz PSG Zittau e.V. 78

21. Meurich Daniel SV Karl May 77

Preißler Helmut PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 77

23. Bräuer Silvio PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 75

24. Donath Jens PSG Zittau e.V. 74

25. Mahn Paul GK Großhennersdorf e.V. 65

Schreivogel Mario PSG Niedercunnersdorf e.V. 65

27. Jaschke Jürgen PSG Hirschfelde e.V. 52

28. Dr. Wenzel Werner PSG Zittau e.V. 17

Langwaffe



Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau e.V. 9,87

2. Szczepanski Enrico SMVK e.V. 11,93

3. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau e.V. 11,94

4. Posselt Jürgen GK Großhennersdorf e.V. 13,89

5. Ritter Lars SV Field Target 14,76

6. Arbogast Ronald PSG Zittau e.V. 15,10

7. Böhmer Rene PSG Zittau e.V. 20,38

8. Walther Thomas PSG Zittau e.V. 23,46

9. Wilke Hagen PSG Zittau e.V. 34,09

10. Handke Bernd PSG Zittau e.V. 35,35

11. Hilleke Andre PSG Zittau e.V. 37,26

12. Kausche Reinhard Schwarzpulver Gilde 37,94

13. Berndt Michael BDS 46,28

14. Niescher Michael PSG Zittau e.V. 60,12

15. Preißler Ulf PSG Zittau e.V. 74,96

16. Schreivogel Mario PSG Niedercunnersdorf e.V. 75,43

Fallscheibe


